
U12XF
Randstad 5e Hofstadtoernooi
zondag 10 oktober 2021 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank
1 KNYAZEV Mikhail BEL
2 BOES Xander S.V.EC NED 2
3 D' AQUINO Gerardo SCHEA NED 4
4 DUCASTEL Quinn SCHEA NED 2
5 KADIS Sean S.V.EC NED
6 MAJ Dawid S.V.TW NED
7 MAKEDONSKIY Josif HOLL NED 7
8 MARÁCZ László SCHEA NED 1
9 NOOIJ Huub SCHEA NED 9
10 RIJNBERG Casper HOLL NED
11 VAN WIJK Cas S.V.EC NED 7
12 VROEGOP Dayona S.V.TW NED



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 DUCASTEL Quinn SCHEA NED 2
2 KNYAZEV Mikhail BEL
3 MARÁCZ László SCHEA NED 1
4 MAKEDONSKIY Josif HOLL NED 7
5 NOOIJ Huub SCHEA NED 9
6 D' AQUINO Gerardo SCHEA NED 4
7 BOES Xander S.V.EC NED 2
8 VAN WIJK Cas S.V.EC NED 7
9 RIJNBERG Casper HOLL NED
10 KADIS Sean S.V.EC NED
11 MAJ Dawid S.V.TW NED
12 VROEGOP Dayona S.V.TW NED
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Table of 16

SCHEA / NED

HOLL / NED
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SCHEA / NED
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Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6)
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Table of 4 (Pl. 5-8)

S.V.EC / NED

HOLL / NED

SCHEA / NED

S.V.EC / NED
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Table of 2 (Pl. 7-8)

S.V.EC / NED

S.V.EC / NED
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Table of 8 (Pl. 9-16)

HOLL / NED

S.V.TW / NED

S.V.TW / NED

S.V.EC / NED
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Table of 2 (Pl. 11-12)

S.V.TW / NED

S.V.TW / NED
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 KNYAZEV Mikhail BEL
2 NOOIJ Huub SCHEA NED
3 MARÁCZ László SCHEA NED
4 DUCASTEL Quinn SCHEA NED
5 D' AQUINO Gerardo SCHEA NED
6 MAKEDONSKIY Josif HOLL NED
7 BOES Xander S.V.EC NED
8 VAN WIJK Cas S.V.EC NED
9 KADIS Sean S.V.EC NED
10 RIJNBERG Casper HOLL NED
11 MAJ Dawid S.V.TW NED
12 VROEGOP Dayona S.V.TW NED
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12


